PRODUCT PARAMETER
射
频
线
       TECHNICAL DATA
Coaxial cable SFF
COAXIAL CABLE
Conductor:Silver Copper
Insulation:PTFE
Temperature Range:-55℃~+200℃
Colour:White-Transparent or other
type of RF coaxial cable for radio communications
 equipment  and  other similar high-frequency transmission  technology  useing electronic  devices.
Type
   Conductor
Construction
  NO.XΦmm
Max. Operating
Voltage
         Outer
      Diameter
     Shield
    Outer
 Diameter
     mm
Standard
Property
Resistance
     Ω
Attenuation Coefficient
≤d B/m
30MHZ 200MHZ 300MHZ
   SFF-50-1     7/0.10           0.87       Single Braid     1.8        50        0.33          0.85           3.4     1.2
SFF-50-1.5-1     7/0.18            1.5        Single Braid    2.55        50        0.19          0.5 2            2                   2
SFF-50-1.5-2     7/0.18            1.5        Double Braid     3.2        50        0.19          0.5 2            2                   2
  SFF-50-2-1     1/0.73             2.2       Single Braid     3.3        50        0.12          0.31           1.27       3
  SFF-50-2-1     1/0.73             2.2       Double Braid      4        50        0.12          0.31           1.27       3
  SFF-50-2-2     1/0.93              3          Single Braid     4.5        50        0.09          0.23            0.95      4.2
  SFF-50-3-1     1/0.93              3          Double Braid     5.5        50        0.09          0.23            0.95      4.2
  SFF-50-3-2     1/1.48             4.6       Single Braid     6.4        50        0.06          0.15            0.67      6.5
   SFF-50-5     1/0.17             0.87     Single Braid     1.8        75        0.28          0.74 2.9      1
SFF-75-1     7/0.10             1.5       Single Braid     2.55        75        0.2          0.5 2 2      1.8
SFF-75-1.5-2     7/0.10             1.5       Double Braid     3.2        75        0.2          0.5 2 2      1.8
  SFF-75-3-1     1/0.55              3         Single Braid      4.5        75        0.09          0.23            0.95      3.6
  SFF-75-3-2     1/0.55              3         Double Braid      5.5        75        0.09          0.23            0.95      3.6
   SFF-75-5     1/0.55             4.6       Single Braid     6.4        75        0.06          0.15            0.66      5.5
Conductor：
sliver copper
Insulator:PTFE
insulation:PTFE
CO
AXIAL CABLE
(silverplated copper tape)